

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE-05
(NORTH) ROHINI COURTS, DELHI

SC No. 58094/2016
FIR No. 482/2014
PS Mukherjee Nagar
State Vs. Maninder Sidhu

4.6.2019

Present: Sh. K. P. Singh, Ld. Addl. P. P. for State.
Accused from JC with Sh. Ravi Soni, Advocate.

No PW present.

To come up for remaining prosecution evidence on **10.7.2019**.

Issue fresh summons to PW Anjay and HC Ranbir for that dae.

(Vinod Kumar)
Additional Sessions Judge-05
(North) Rohini Courts
Delhi/4.6.2019