

State Vs. Maninder Sidhu

15.01.2020

Present : Sh. Harvinder Nar, Ld Addl P.P for the state.

Accused Maninder Sidhu produced from JC.

No PW is present.

PW SI Naresh Pal is absent despite service. Issue B/W
against him in the sum of Rs.5000/-.

PWs mentioned at serial no. 11, 12 & 15 alongwith IO &
MHC (M) be summoned.

Put up for PE on **23.03.2020**.

(Munish Markan)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
15.01.2020